Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers
Converters & Recorders
Digital Panel Meters
Current Transformers
Analogue Panel Meters
Shunts

ANALOGUE METERS
Sigma Series DE Meter Issue 1.04
7. Ordering Information- Only For Representative Products
Size: 48 x 48 Ammeter
Part No. Description Class
EQ44-I1112N1CAW0ST 5A, Scale 0-5A CL-1
EQ44-I1312N1CAW0ST 10A, Scale 0-10A CL-1
EQ44-I1412N1CAW0ST 15A, scale 0-15A CL-1
EQ44-I1512N1CAW0ST 20A, Scale 0-20A CL-1
EQ44-I1612N1CAW0ST 25A, Scale 0-25A CL-1
EQ44-I1812N1CAW0ST 40A, Scale 0-40A CL-1
EQ44-I2012N1CAW0ST 60A, Scale 0-60A CL-1
Size: 72 x 72 Ammeter
Part No. Description Class
EQ74-I11X2N1CAW0ST 5A, Scale 0-5A CL-1
EQ74-I13X2N1CAW0ST 10A, Scale 0-10A CL-1
EQ74-I14X2N1CAW0ST 15A, scale 0-15A CL-1
EQ74-I15X2N1CAW0ST 20A, Scale 0-20A CL-1
EQ74-I16X2N1CAW0ST 25A, Scale 0-25A CL-1
EQ74-I18X2N1CAW0ST 40A, Scale 0-40A CL-1
EQ74-I20X2N1CAW0ST 60A, Scale 0-60A CL-1
Size: 96 x 96 Ammeter
Part No. Description Class
EQ94-I1112N1CAW0ST 5A, Scale 0-5A CL-1
EQ94-I1312N1CAW0ST 10A, Scale 0-10A CL-1
EQ94-I1412N1CAW0ST 15A, scale 0-15A CL-1
EQ94-I1512N1CAW0ST 20A, Scale 0-20A CL-1
EQ94-I1612N1CAW0ST 25A, Scale 0-25A CL-1
EQ94-I1812N1CAW0ST 40A, Scale 0-40A CL-1
EQ94-I2012N1CAW0ST 60A, Scale 0-60A CL-1
Size: 48 x 48 Voltmeter
Part No. Description Class
EQ44-V60X2N1CAW0ST 120V, Scale 0 -120V CL-1
EQ44-V61X2N1CAW0ST 132V, Scale 0 -132V CL-1
EQ44-V63X2N1CAW0ST 150V, Scale 0 - 150V CL-1
EQ44-V65X2N1CAW0ST 200V, Scale 0 - 200V CL-1
EQ44-V66X2N1CAW0ST 230V, Scale 0 - 230V CL-1
EQ44-V67X2N1CAW0ST 250V, Scale 0 - 250V CL-1
EQ44-V68X2N1CAW0ST 300V, Scale 0- 300V CL-1
EQ44-V69X2N1CAW0ST 400V, Scale 0 - 400V CL-1
EQ44-V70X2N1CAW0ST 500V, Scale 0 - 500V CL-1
EQ44-V71X2N1CAW0ST 600V, Scale 0 - 600V CL-1
Front in mm Nominal Dimensions, mm  Cutout, mm Installation Depth Installation Depth
Including Terminal (t), mm                                  Incl. Full back Cover (f), mm
a 1 x a 2 h I1 x I2 < 30A (M4) 30...60A(M6) 100A (M8) < 30A 30...100A
48 x 48 48 x 48 5.5 45+0.6 x 45+0.6 54 72 - 62.5 75(upto 60A)